
 

1

1

 
 

2

 
 

M3x10(2pcs)

M3x16 (2pcs) (A-1)

(A-2)

M3x16

M3x10



3

 
 

4

 
 

M2.5 （4PCS）

M3 （4PCS）

M3x15（4PCS）

2

(A-3 )

(A-4)



5

 
 

6

 
 

M3x8 （1PC）

 5x11x4 （2PCS）

5x10x4 （1PC）

 M4x4 （1PC） 

3

5x11x4
5x11x4

5x10x4

M3x15 （1PC）

M3x15 

(B-1)

(B-2)

7-7.5

M3x8

5x8x0.3
M2.5

M3

M3

M4x4

5x8x0.3（1PC）

M2.5（1PC）

M3（2PCS）



7

8
 

 

 
 

M3x18 （4PCS）

4

(B-3)

(B-4)

use shim to adjust
gear gap



9

10
 

 

 
 

 M3x15 (2PCS)

 M3x10 (2PCS)

M3x10 (2PCS)

M3x10(10PCS)

M3 (2PCS)

M3x15

M3x10

M3x10

M3x10 M3x10

M3x10

M3x10

5

M3x10

M3x10 (1PC)

(C-1)

(C-2)



11

12
 

 

 
 

3x22 （2PCS）

 M3x12（1PC） M3x10

M3x22

6

(D-1)

(D-2)

M3x12

M3x10（2PCS）

M3x16

 M3x16（1PC）



13

14
 

 

 
 

LEFT RIGHT

（2PCS）

10x15x4 （2PCS）

 5x11x4 （2PCS）

10x15x4 

5x11x4 
2x10

M3x12（2PCS）

7

(E-1)

(E-2)

M3x26（2PCS）



15

16
 

 

 
 

8

(F)

(F)



17

18
 

 

 
 

M3x12（2PCS）

M3x15

M3x6

M3x6
FM3x6

M3x6（3PCS）

fM3x6 （1PC）

M3x15（2PCS）

9

(F-1)

         (C、C-3)

M3x12



19

20
 

 

 
 

M3x12（2PCS）

front bumper

front bumper set

M3x10

M3x10 （2PCS）

10

(G-1)

M3x12

(G-2)



21

22
 

 

 
 

steering hub set

L

R
10x15x4 （2PCS）

 5x11x4 （2PCS）

M2.5 （4PCS）

10x15x4

5x11x4

11

(H-1)

(H-2)



23

24
 

 

 
 

buffer set

M3x8（2PCS）

M3x8
M3x8

12

( H-3)

(I)

M3 （4PCS）

 M3x15（4PCS） 



25

26
 

 

 
 

front shock plate set 

M3x10 （5PCS）

5x11x4 （2PCS）

 M4x4 （1PC)

5x11x4 

 M4x4

FM3x10

M3x10

M3x10(2PCS)

13

(J)

( K-1)



27

28
 

 

 
 

M3x8 （1PC）

M3x18 (4PCS）

14

10x15x4 （2PCS）
M3x18 

M3x8

use shim to adjust gear gap

use shim to adjust gear gap

M3x15

FM3x10

FM3x10 （4PCS）

M3x15 （2PCS）

(K-2)

(K-3)



29

30
 

 

 
 

front shock absorber set

 M3x12（2PCS）

M3x15

M3x15

FM3x13

M3x12

M3x15 （2PCS）

M3x15 （2PCS）

FM3x13（2PCS）

15

(F)

(L-1)



31

32
 

 

 
 

receiver box

M3x8（4PCS）

M3x10 （6PCS）

M3x18 （2PCS）

M3x8

M3x8

M3x10

M3x18

 M3x8（1PC）

16

keep servo horn's angle like the picture shown

(L-2)

(M)

M3x10

M3x3 （1PC）

（2PCS）



33

34
 

 

 
 

motor

 M3x3 （1PC）

FM3x6（2PCS）

M3x3 

FM3x6 

17

(N-1)

(N-2)



35

36
 

 

 
 

tyre set

 M3x3 （4PCS）

 M4  （4PCS）

rear gear cover set

M3x3 

18

 (O)

 (P)

M3x3 



19

37 ESC & battery strap ( Q)



 

38

20

 
 

39

 
 

 M2.5x12

 M2.5x12 （1PC） 

 M2.5x6

 M2.5x6（2PCS）

 （R-1） 

 （R-2） 



 

40

21

 
 

41

 
 

 M2.5x15

M2.5x15 （2PCS）

 M2.5x12

M2.5x12 （2PCS）

 M2.5x15

M2.5x15（12PCS）

 M2.5x15

 M2.5x15

 M2.5x15
 M2.5x15  M2.5x12

（S-1）

（S-2）



 

42

22

 
 

43

 
 

 M2.5x15

M2.5x15 (2PCS)

 M2.5x8

M2.5x8 （18PCS）

 M2.5x15

 M2.5x8

 M2.5x8

 M2.5x8

(S-3)

 M2.5x8

 （T）



 

44

23

 
 

45

 
 

 M2x8

 M2x8（4PCS）

M2.5x12（2PCS）

 M2x8

 M2.5x12

（U-1）

（U-2）



 

46

24

 
 

47

 
 

 M3x8

M3x8（2PCS）

 M2.5x8（4PCS）

 M2.5x8
 M2.5x8

（V-1）

（V-2）



25

48

M3x16

（V-3）


	1-2
	3-4
	5-6
	7-8
	9-10
	11-12
	13-14
	15-16
	17-18
	19-20
	21-22
	23-24
	25-26
	27-28
	29-30
	31-32
	33-34
	FS53692CEI-kit



